HopeWell Ministries Terms and Conditions for Text Messaging

- Text messaging volume from HopeWell Ministries varies, with approximately one or two
 messages per month except for responses to direct client inquiries.
- Message and data rates may apply.
- Contacts opt in on our website contact page at https://hopewellmin.org/#contact by checking a box to agree to receive messages.
- Should you choose to authorize HopeWell Ministries to communicate with you through text messaging, you can opt out of text messaging at any time by texting or replying STOP, emailing admin@hopewellmin.org or calling (757) 333-1548.
- If you have questions, you can use the help keyword HELP for assistance at any time.
- We confirm that no mobile opt-in info is shared with 3rd parties.
- HopeWell Ministries does not sell your data to third parties, nor do we share your data with third parties for direct marketing purposes.
- HopeWell Ministries does not transfer consumer data to external organizations without your explicit consent. We have implemented strict policies to prevent unauthorized sharing of user data.
- HopeWell Ministries respects your privacy and will not share your mobile information with third parties without your explicit consent. Data sharing is strictly limited to fulfilling our counseling services.
- For privacy related inquiries, please contact us at admin@hopewellmin.org or call (757) 333-1548.